AUGUST

S | M T | W[ T F S
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 | 11 | 12 |13 | 14 | 15 | 16
17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
24 | 25 | 26 |27 | 28 | 29 | 30
31
SEPTEMBER
S| M T | W[ T F S
1 2 3| 4 5 6
7 8 9 |10 11 |12 | 13
14 | 15 | 16 |17 | 18 | 19 | 20
21 | 22 | 23 | 24| 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30
OCTOBER
S | M T [ W[ T F S
1] 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 |10 | 11
12 | 13 | 14 | 15| 16 | 17 | 18
19 | 20 | 21 |22 ]| 23 | 24 | 25
26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31
NOVEMBER
S | M T | W[ T F S
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 |10 | 11 |12 | 13 | 14 | 15
16 | 17 | 18 |19 | 20 | 21 | 22
23 | 24 | 25 | 26| 27 | 28 | 29
30
DECEMBER
S | M T [ W T F S
1 2 3| 4 5 6
7 8 9 |10] 11 | 12 | 13
14 | 15| 16 [ 17 ] 18 | 19 | 20
21 | 22 | 23 |24 | 25 | 26 | 27
28 | 29 | 30 |31
JANUARY
S | M T | W] T F S
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10
11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17
18 | 19 | 20 [ 21 | 22 | 23 | 24
25 | 26 | 27 | 28129 | 30 | 31

FIRELANDS CHRISTIAN

ACADEMY

2014-2015 SCHOOL CALENDAR

15
11-15
20

12
19

17
20
23-27

26-28

18

22

12
13
19

13
16

13
16
23-27

20-22
7

18
25
26
27

28-29

AUGUST
K-12 Orientation 6:30pm
Teacher In-Service Days
First Day of School

SEPTEMBER
No School: Labor Day
PTB Meeting (6:30pm)
Picture Day
Grandparent’s Day @ 2pm

OCTOBER
Fall Banquet (6:30pm)
No School
End of 1% Quarter (42 days)
Begin 2™ Quarter
No School: Parent-Teacher
Conferences/Fall Break

NOVEMBER
Picture Retakes
No School: Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER
Christmas Program (6:30pm)
Early Dismissal @ 1pm
No School: Christmas Break
Begins

JANUARY
Back to School
End of 2" Quarter (44 days)
Begin 3™ Quarter
No School: Martin Luther King Day

FEBRUARY
PTB Meeting (6:30pm)
No School: Teacher In-Service
No School: President’s Day

MARCH
FCA Carnival/Open House
(6:30pm)
End of 3™ Quarter (42 days)
Begin 4" Quarter
No School: Spring Break

APRIL
No School: Good Friday
Stanford Achievement Testing

MAY
National Day of Prayer-12pm
FCA Legacy Classic
Early Dismissal (1:00pm)
No School: Memorial Day
Graduation & Awards 6:30pm
Field Day (dismiss 1:00pm)
End of 4" Quarter (44 days)
Teacher Work Days

If necessary, make up days will be on
one or more of the following days: 2/13,
5/28, 5/29

FEBRUARY
SIM[T[WI[TJ[F[S
1234|567
8 9 [10 |11 [12[13] 14
15| 16 | 17 | 18 [19 |20 [ 21
22| 23 |24 | 25 [ 26 | 27| 28

MARCH
SIM[T[WI[T[F[S
1| 2][3]4[5]6]7
8 | 9 |10 [11[12[13] 14
15 | 16 | 17 | 18 [19 (20| 21
22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28
29 | 30 | 31

APRIL
SIM|[TI[W[TJ[F[S

1] 2[3] 4
5 6| 7 |89 1011
1213 14 [ 15| 16 |17 | 18
19 [ 20 [ 21 |22 23 |24 25
26 | 27 | 28 |29 | 30
MAY
SIM[T[W[TI[F][S
1] 2
3| 456 7[8]09
10 | 11 [ 12 |13 14 [15] 16
17 [ 18 [ 19 |20 | 21 |22 | 23
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29| 30

S

Major Fundraising Events:

October 2 Fall Banquet
(6:30pm)

May 18 FCA Legacy
Classic

*PTB : Parent-Teacher-Board
*Field Trips: TBA




