AUGUST

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

SEPTEMBER

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

OCTOBER

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

NOVEMBER

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

DECEMBER

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

JANUARY

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

FIRELANDS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2014-2015 SCHOOL CALENDAR

AUGUST

15	K-12 Orientation 6:30pm
11-15	Teacher In-Service Days
20	First Day of School

SEPTEMBER

1	No School: Labor Day
2	PTB Meeting (6:30pm)
12	Picture Day

19

OCTOBER

Grandparent's Day @ 2pm

2	Fall Banquet (6:30pm)
3	No School
17	End of 1 st Quarter (42 days)
20	Begin 2 nd Quarter
23-27	No School: Parent-Teacher

NOVEMBER

Conferences/Fall Break

5	Picture Retakes
26-28	No School: Thanksgiving Break
	DECEMBER

18	Christmas Program (6:30pm)
19	Early Dismissal @ 1pm
22	No School: Christmas Break
	Begins

JANUARY

5	Back to School
12	End of 2 nd Quarter (44 days)
13	Begin 3 rd Quarter
19	No School: Martin Luther King Day
	FEBRUARY
3	PTB Meeting (6:30pm)
13	No School: Teacher In-Service
16	No School: President's Day

MARCH

	WI III CII
6	FCA Carnival/Open House
	(6:30pm)
13	End of 3 rd Quarter (42 days)
16	Begin 4 th Quarter
23-27	No School: Spring Break

APRIL

3	No School: Good Friday
20-22	Stanford Achievement Testing

MAY

	1,111
7	National Day of Prayer-12pm
18	FCA Legacy Classic
	Early Dismissal (1:00pm)
25	No School: Memorial Day
26	Graduation & Awards 6:30pm
27	Field Day (dismiss 1:00pm)
	End of 4 th Quarter (44 days)
28-29	Teacher Work Days

If necessary, make up days will be on one or more of the following days: 2/13, 5/28, 5/29

FEBRUARY

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28

MARCH

S	M	T	W	T	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

APRIL

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

MAY

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

Major Fundraising Events:

October 2 Fall Banquet (6:30pm)

May 18 FCA Legacy Classic

*PTB: Parent-Teacher-Board *Field Trips: TBA